Sunlord                       Specifications for Wire Wound Chip Common Mode Choke Coil               Page 1 of 7
[ New Released, Revised]                      SPEC No.: CWS01220001
Shenzhen Sunlord Electronics Co., Ltd.
Customer
Product Name Wire Wound Chip Common Mode Choke Coil
Sunlord Part Number CWS5025C Series
Customer Part Number
Rev. Effective Date Changed Contents Change reasons Approved By

Part Number  Impedance Typ.
Max. DC
Resistance
Rated Current
 Typ.
Rated Voltage
Max
Withstand
Voltage
Insulation
Resistance
Min
Units  Ω (mΩ)±25% mA V V MΩ
Symbol  Zcom -
Test Condition 100MHz -
CWS5025C-101T 100 9 6500 50 125 10
CWS5025C-251T 250 14 5000 50 125 10
CWS5025C-501T 500 19 4000 50 125 10
CWS5025C-102T 1000 24 2000 50 125 10
CWS5025C-142T 1400 40 1500 50 125 10
Gradual Cooling
255℃
90±30sec.
20~40sec.